S H O W E R I N G  S O L U T I O N S
S H O W E R I N G  S O L U T I O N S S H O W E R I N G  S O L U T I O N S
S H O W E R I N G  S O L U T I O N S
S H O W E R I N G  S O L U T I O N S
C O L L E C T I O N  2 0 2 4
ultimate10
2
ultimate recess: 1 panel, 1 x matt black wall post, 1 x matt black front panel fixing kit,

A
Ultimate bronze tinted glass with brushed brass wall post and front panel fixing kit
5
K U D O S  C O L L E C T I O N
   Ultimate coloured glass finishes
creating the perfect enclosure.
Coloured 10mm Fold Away Deflector Panels
Coloured 10mm Glass Panels
6
Width
Product Codes
Bronze Tint Smoke Grey Satin (Frosted)
Smoke Grey
With Satin
Frosted Band
700mm 10WP700BG 10WP700GR 10WP700SA 10WP700GRSA
800mm 10WP800BG 10WP800GR 10WP800SA 10WP800GRSA
900mm 10WP900BG 10WP900GR 10WP900SA 10WP900GRSA
1000mm 10WP1000BG 10WP1000GR 10WP1000SA 10WP1000GRSA
1200mm 10WP1200BG 10WP1200GR 10WP1200SA 10WP1200GRSA
Deflector Colours
Product Codes
10mm Fold Away
Deflector Panel

1 x Glass Panel (Front)
2 x Glass Panels (Side)
2 x Wall Posts
1 x Front Panel Fixing Kit*
1 x Side Panel Fixing Kit*
1 x Corner Seal
*Standard, Ceiling or Angled
*Standard, Ceiling or Angled
*Standard, Ceiling or Angled
*Standard, Ceiling or Angled
*Standard
*Standard, Ceiling or Angled
Codes & Dimensions
Panel Sizes* Product Code
10mm Glass
200mm Glass Panel 10WP200
300mm Glass Panel 10WP300
400mm Glass Panel 10WP400
500mm Glass Panel 10WP500
600mm Glass Panel 10WP600
700mm Glass Panel 10WP700
760mm Glass Panel 10WP760
800mm Glass Panel 10WP800
900mm Glass Panel 10WP900
1000mm Glass Panel 10WP1000
1100mm Glass Panel 10WP1100
1200mm Glass Panel 10WP1200
1400mm Glass Panel 10WP1400
Glass to Glass Corner Seal 10WPCS
Ultimate flat panel walk-in enclosures can be fitted to tiled floors or most
standard shower trays, however if fitting to a shower tray for complete
peace of mind we recommend using a Kudos Kstone or the stunning

Matt Black
Product Code
Brushed Brass
Product Code
Brushed Nickel
Product Code
Wall Post for Flat Glass Panels 10WPK 10WPKMBK 10WPKBRG 10WPKBRN
Front Panel Fixing Kit Standard (1000mm) 10WPFPFK 10WPFPFKMBK 10WPFPFKBRG 10WPFPFKBRN
Glass to Glass Corner Seal 10WPCS - - 1-
Interconnector 10WPIC 10WPICMBK 10WPICBRG 10WPICBRN
Front Panel Fixing Kit (1500mm) 10WPFPFK150 10WPFPFK150MBK 10WPFPFK150BRG 10WPFPFK150BRN
Side Panel Fixing Kit 10WPSPFK 10WPSPFKMBK 10WPSPFKBRG 10WPSPFKBRN
Glass to Ceiling Fixing Kit 10WPGC 10WPGCMBK 10WPGCBRG 10WPGCBRN
Angled Fixing Kit (300mm) 10WPGW30 10WPGW30MBK 10WPGW30BRG 10WPGW30BRN
**Angled Fixing Kit (500mm) 10WPGW50 10WPGW50MBK - -
**Fixed Deflector Panel 10mm Glass 10WPDEFP 10WPDEFPMBK - -
**Hinged Deflector Panel (300mm) 10mm Glass † 10WPHINDP 10WPHINDPMBK - -
**Hinged Deflector Panel (400mm) 10mm Glass † 10WPHINDP400 10WPHINDP400MBK - -
Fold Away Deflector Panel (300mm) 10mm Glass † 10WPFADP 10WPFADPMBK 10WPFADPBRG 10WPFADPBRN
†  Hinged and Fold-away deflector panels are handed please suffix codes with LH or RH
*  Please add the following codes to your product code when ordering a colour option:
Polished Gold (PG), Polished Bronze (PB), Brushed Bronze (BRB) Gun Metal (GM) and White (WH).
All are special order items, please allow 8 weeks